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
Decks wash & stain. 

Free. Est. Call 451-2805 

  

ea. =n 
Homes For Sale 800 

CENTERMORELAND 
Brand new home on 

3 acres 

  

      
Fitch’s Corners Road 

Centermoreland. 
Still time to pick out 

the cabinets! 
This is a quality home 
featuring 7 rooms, with 
large kitchen, formal din- 
ing room, living room, 3 
generous sized bed- 
rooms, 2.5 baths, a large 
first floor family room, 
fireplace, 2 car garage, 
on a nice 3 acre lot. Of- 
fered @ $229,000 
BUSCH REAL ESTATE 
Call Pat for Directions 
288-2514 or 288-2260 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

CLARKS SUMMIT 
Beautiful remodeled 3 

story condominium. 3 br, 
large family room, 1 72 
bath. Major appliances 

included. $94,500. 
Call 587-9940 anytime. 

DALLAS 
3 Bedrooms, 

Sacrifice- $54,900. 
298-2650 

  

REALION 
  

  

  

cared 
for 2 story features LR, 
DR, Fam Rm, 4brs, 2 full 
& 2 half bath, fin’d LL, 
screened porch, 2 car 

EXTREMELY well 

  

garage with nice yard. 
alll Donna at 714- 

9241/Judy 714-9230 
$99,000 

MSL#1LF0430 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 

DALLAS 
Newberry Estates 

Live on the golf course. 1 
br. carriage house. Newly 
remodeled, w/w, new 
kitchen & bath, Ig. deck, 
garage w/storage shed. 
Best view $81,900. 
Call 675-6541 
  

    PRIVATE LOCATION en- 
hances this 3 or 4 Br 
raised ranch. Liv rm 
w/frpl, new eat ~in 
kitchen, sunny fam Rm, 
cen air, deck, inground 
pool & 2+ car garage 
Judy 714-9230 $142,900 

MSL#1LFO407 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 

FALLS 
River Front year round 
home,on River Road, 

2BR’s full bath, partially 
remodled 570-457-3695 

OLD FORGE 
2 Br, with all new win- 
dows, gas heat, Ir, fir, 
kitchen, carport. Nice 

neighborhood, lot 50x150 
asking $69,900. 

341-6542 

  

  

    OLD FORGE 
3Br, ranch, tile kitchen & 
bath, hardwood floor, will 
help with closing large 

carport. $110,000. 
Open House 
Sunday 1-5 

off Keyser Ave 
562-7512 

  

  

HANOVER TWP. 
Owner Moving - Must 

See - Must Sell! 

       3 R, 2. , 
garage, 2 private family 
rooms, one with wet bar, 
Can make one family 
room, another bedroom, 
natural gas fireplaces. 
Listed at $129,500. 
Take a tour and make 
offer! Owner moti- 
vated to sell. It won’t 
last! Call Joe D 

Century 21, 
715-7732 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. ALON 

  

HARVEYS LAKE 

    Appearances can de- 
ceive!! Spacious 16x28 
kitchen w/ Mexican title 
fir, LR w/woodburner & 
DR w/hardwood fir, MBR 
16x28, 16x28, 1.75 baths, 
2 add’l BRs. Great yard & 
2 car garage. 
Judy 714-9230 $99,000 

MSL#1LF0432 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 

OLD FORGE 
4 Room, 2 story, gas 

heat, w/w carpet, alumi- 
num siding, corner lot 
50x150. Good location 
$58,000. 655-6764 or 

562-2856 

PENN LAKE 
Lake front, 8 room home. 
master br. & I/r, great 
view, 1 1/2baths, d/r 
w/gas fireplace. New roof 
& furnace + much more! 
Call 443-8290 

PLYMOUTH DUPLEX 
11 rooms total, 4 down, 
7 up. Air conditioners, 
appliances, off street 
park. $48,000 719-0398 

POND HILL 
172 Miles from Lily Lake 
2 story 6 rms, 1 bath, 1 
car gar. paved driveway, 
1/3 acre, many improve- 
ments. $69,900 
Call 570-379-2260 

SCRANTON GREENRIDGE 
Back yard, new windows, 
water proof basement, 
new fence & plumbing, 

VA app $120,000. 
346-9014 

  

  

  

  

  

  

   Nicely maintained, 
Mobile home in Ever- 
green Estates. This 3br, 
1bath also spacious LR, 
laundry, eat-in Kitchen & 
economical heat. 
Judy 714-9230 $15,000 

MSL#1LF0432 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE] 

288-9371 
  

TUNKHANNOCK 
Home For Sale by Owner! 
Near Stonehedge Golf 
Course 15 min. from 
Clarks Summit on 1 
private acre. 20x40 

inground pool, profes- 
sional landscaping. 

Beautiful Setting for this 
contemporary passive 
solar home move in 

condition, 3 br lake rights 
must see. $157,000 
Call 587-4038 

WEST PITTSTON 
349 5th Street 

  

2) 
zl     
Neat 2 BR home w/ oil 
heat, garage & yard. 
Priced to sell MLS 
#1ATOOO1. Reduced 
$42,500. Call Charlie 

HEL CEU ALLE 
HP L-O-PX-1) 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WEST PITTSTON 
Center of W.P. New List- 
ing. Reduced. Starter 
home. 5 rooms & bath 
plus 5 rm apt. upstairs. 
Good buy $97,900. Mint 
cond. Call 654-6167 
anytime 

WHITE HAVEN AREA 
RT 80 EXIT 40 
NEW RANCH 

On 1.25 wooded acres. 3 
br, 2 full baths. Formal 
Dinning Room. Oil heat. 
Full bsmt. 2 car garage. 
$110,000. 

1-800-521-6566 or 
732-521-9066 

WILKES-BARRE 
47 Sylvanus St., 2 to 3 
br., new roof, kitch., win- 
dows and carpet. 
Asking $51,000. 
Call 287-3390 

RALION 

  

  

  

  

    

  

Well maint. 2 
BR, 1 bath, 2 story home. 
In great area. Full base. 
gas heat, all new win- 
dows, low maint. 
$67,000 Call 570-654- 
3805 or 570-388-6600   

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 805 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 
  

1994 14X75 IMPERIAL 
2br., 2 bath, set up in 
park. Can stay with ap- 
proval or can be moved. 
$17,000 OBO. 

Call 779-1599 

FALLS 
Must see, Ig. 2 BRs, 90 
Skyline, many extras, call 

  

for details, exc. cond. 
$12,500. 674-5164 or 
830-5872 

A 
Lots & Acreage 810 

CORNER LAKE VIEW LOT 
Ready to build, Lg. lot, In 

private 
community, septic 

system permit received 

  

from Twp. 
Call 646-5520 

» FORTY FORT + 
1 BR, freshly painted, new 
ww carpet, large LR. 
large bath w/shower. 
Stove, refrig, dishwasher, 
& all utilities included ! 
$535./M., no pets. Ref. 
Req. Call 570-407-3991 
or 288-9809 

GEORGETOWN 
71 N. Walnut St. 4 rms, 2 
BR, new mod. refrig, 
stove incl. Very nice, 
with small yard. Garbage 
included. $350 + sec. 
refs. & utils. 823-3983 
after 6pm. 

HARVEYS LAKE 
2br., kitch, l/r, full bath, 
w/d, some furniture. 
Call for particulars 

639-3208 

  

  

  

LOT #1479 
80X15, Chippewa Trail, 
Mt Pocahontas, cleared 
& perked. 
Reduced $6000. 
Call 443-7481 

PITTSTON TOWNSHIP 
90 x 100 lot for sale, no 

outlet, sewer, great 
location. $27,900. 

655-1221 

SWEET VALLEY 
4 wooded lots 2 to 3 
acres each. $15,000 to 
$21,500. 
Call Nancy Eckert 
Lewith & Freeman 
R.E. 696-0882 

THORNHURST 
Thornhurst CC Estate, 1/3 
acre lot, Community golf 
course, central sewer 
&water. $ 3900 or best 
offer. (845) 223-6054 

WAVERLY 
12 acre, utilities, 

wooded w/ stone wall, 
Hilltop Dr. near 

Community Center. 
$65,000 

Call (912)598-1129 

WHITE HAVEN AREA 
Exit 40 Rte. 80 

1.25 acre wooded lots, 
some larger. Country 
area. (Some fronting 
lake). From $20,000. 

PIAST BUILDERS CO. 
Call 800-521-6566 or 

732-521-9066 

WILKES BARRE 
Residential lot. North end 
near General Hospital. 
70’ frontage by 300’ 
deep. W. /all (dtilities. 
Centrally located close to 
everything. Owner will 
pay up to $1000 toward 
buyers closing cost. 
570-822-9026 

  

  

  

  

  

  

hl. 
Vacation Places 820 

FISHING CLUB 
Share in Salmon 

Fishing Club. South 
West Marimichi River, 

Boisestown, NB 
Canada. 421-6842 

LONG BEACH ISLAND NJ. 
Very near ocean! Bay 
view! Choice wks. still avail! 
4 bdr home, sleeps 12, fully 
equipped, MK Snyder R.E 
825-2468/823-9104 

  

  

Income & 

Commercial 

ASHLEY 
4 unit apt, new windows, 
vinyl siding, kit, Elec, New 
carpet, New gas furnace, 
gas hot water heater, 
ross rent $21,000 Net 

216.000 Asking $112,000 
Call 693-3525 

TUNKHANNOCK 
Mobile home Park 
21 lots in Wyoming 

County with adjoining 
storage Co. 66 units. 8 
mobile homes owned in 
park, 13 acres of land, 2 
wells on lot septics, good 
income. $450,000 Call 

836-4959 

825 
  

  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

DALLAS 
2 BR Avail. June 

hot 

840 
  

2nd fir. 
1. Included heat, 
water, & sewer. W/d 
hookup avail. Ample 
OSP, NO PETS.$650/mo 

675-0646 days, 
675-2791 eves. 

DUPONT 
3 Room & bath, 1st 
floor, heat, water & 
sewer included. Call 

655-4301 

DUPONT Main St. 
3 rm apt. 1st fir, 1 BR, 
w/w carpeting, refrig. 
stove, washer, dryer, 
basement storage. OSP, 
$450 mo. includes heat, 
water & sewer. 654-0561 

DUPONT 
Spacious 2br., l/r, kitch. & 
bath, porch & yard. W/D 
hook-up, w/w carpet. 
Water & sewer incl 
$450/mo + sec. 
Call 655-0968/451-3660 

EDWARDSVILE 
Spacious apt 2nd firl, 
NO SMOKERS dw, w/d 
hook-up, osp, 2 brs. Ig 
dr, central location, bus 
stop, $325/mo + lease 
+ sec + utilS + refs. No 
pets call 288-6626 ask 
for Judy 

EXETER 
1 block from Wyoming 
Ave., behind Sabatinni’s 
pizza, 1st fir., no steps, 3 
Irg. rms, heat & hot water 
furnished, W/W carpet, 
W/D hook-up, front porch, 
very clean, No Pets! 
$420/mo. 288-4835 

EXETER 
Mod. spacious, 2 BR, 
Ref. stove, dishwasher, 
Air cond., New WW car- 
pet. OSP. Storage. Water, 
sewer & trash includ. No 
pets. $425./mo + 1 mo. 
Sec. Call 654-6567 

  

  

  

  

  

    

HARVEYS LAKE 
New 1 BR apt with sky- 
lights, furnished or unfur- 
nished. Gas heat, near 
lake, $495 mo. 
570-639-2043 

HARVEYS LAKE 
SUN SET 

Beautiful penthouse apt. 
over looking the lake. 2 
br., full kitch, Ig. I/r. Heat, 
hot water, sewer & gar- 
bage included. Access to 
beach front. $650/mo. 
Call 639-1707 

HUGHESTOWN 
it fir, ww carpeting & 
elect. heat. no smoking, 
$355 + utilities. Avail 7-1, 
655-8219 Lv. mes. 

KINGSTON 
1 br, newly carpeted 
/painted modern kitchen 
small deck, $360/mo + 
utilS call 287-2194 
Mon-Fri 9-5 

KINGSTON 
ist Ave., Mod 1st fir, 2 bdr 
apt, stove, ref, W/W car- 

pet, mini blinds, W/D 
hook-up, gas heat, OSP, 
hot & cold water & sew- 
age incld, 1 yr. lease, 1 
mo. sec, $450/mo. 
Call 283-2796 

KINGSTON 
ist fir., 2 BR, in convenient 
location. Large LR w/FP. 
Eat in Kit w/breakfast is- 
land. Mod. tiled bath. Coin 
op-laundry, storage. OSP. 
$487/.mo includes heat, 
water & H/water. Sec. & 
ref. Call 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
1st fir, 3 Irg rms 1 bdr, 
W/W carpet, conv. to 

buses & shopping, ref, No 
Pets! $350/mo. + utils,. 

Call 287-0726 

* KINGSTON 
3 Br, osp, good location 
$465/mo. Sec. & Ref & 
utils. no pets. 287-9281 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

or 
283-9295 288-1835 

KINGSTON 
  

4RMABR 

n Ig storage area 
Porches & yard. H/HW incl. 

. Ref, Lease, 

  

KINGSTON 
BUTLER ST. 

1 BR, 1st fir. in nice loca- 
tion, Avail 6-15. $495 mo. 
+ utilities. Sec. Req. No 
pets. Call for appt. 
287-3111 or 288-4203 

KINGSTON 
Wyoming Ave. 2nd fir, 1 
BR, Appliances included. 
No pets. $300 mo. + utils. 
If interested call Nancy at 
287-9631 or 696-3936 
leave message. 

NANTICOKE 
S br, 3 rms. down, 
bathroom downstairs, 
w/w, fenced yard. 
$515/mo. + Lease & ref., 
sec. No pets. 542-7760 

OLD FORGE 
1ST floor, 2 br, modern 

$495 includes gas heat & 
sewage. No pets 

security. 562-0802 or 
562-3767 

PITTSTON 
Parsonage St., 1st fir, 1 
BR, stove , refrigerator, 
W/D hook up, w/w car- 
pet, near bus rte., $320 + 
utils. Call 842-1264 

RICKETTS GLEN 
Country living, 1st fir, 2 
BR, Kit. LR, bath, water, 
sewer & garbage in- 
cluded. $400 + Electric 
heat. 570-696-3075 

SCRANTON SOUTH 
1/2 Double. 3 br, 

washer/dryer hookup 
in basement. No utili- 
ties. $425+ security. 

346-3512 

SUGAR NOTCH 
3 BR V2 dble, LR, DR, FR, 
laundry rm, W/D hook up, 
big yard, nice neighbor- 
hood, no pets, $375 + 
utils, sec., refs., lease, 
Call 822-6541 

SWOERSVILLE 
Mother daughter home 

for sale by owner 
Call 674-5504 

WEST WYOMING 
1 BR, 2nd fl., stove, re- 
frig., heat/hot water, 
elec., sewer & yard incld. 
Private entrance, good lo- 
cation, no pets. $470/mo + 
sec. & refs. 639-3882. 

WILKES BARRE 
22 TERRACE STREET 
Renovated large two 
bedroom w/hardwood 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

floors, appliances. Nice 
building w/sec. system, 
laundry & yard. Heat 
/HW included - $570./mo. 

Call 821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 bdr, Beautiful all new, 
D/W, gas fireplace, OSP, 
yard & barbecue 1st fir, 
$525/mo. refs, lease, 

Call 256-3808 

    

WILKES BARRE 
2BR, heat & water in- 
cluded. ref. stove, ww car- 
peting. Fitness facility in- 
cluded. College student & 
section 8 welcome. Laun- 
dry on prem. 740-6447 

Nl i lA 

House Rental 850 

KINGSTON 
95 S. LANDON AVE., 

2 Dbl. Exc. location. 3 
BR, New large kitchen, 
ww, Gas heat. NO pets. 
Ref. Sec. & Lease. Avail 
immed. $525./mo. + utili- 
ties. 288-1321 

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
2 to 3 br., new kitch, new 
carpet. $400/mo. or 
$425/mo. with pet. Sec. 8 
welcome. 
Call 287-3390 

WILKES-BARRE 
367 S. Franklin St. 
Near Wilkes U. 

1st fl. 1br. Spacious, clean, 
Ig. walk in closet, bsmt. a/c, 
stove, frig., dishwasher, 
w/d, OSP, fenced yard. 
Heat & hot water included. 
$450/mo. Open house Sat. 
3/3 10 to 2pm. by appt. 
Sun. 3/4. Call 717-731-8774 
weekday 826-1668 weekend 

WILKES-BARRE 
425 South Franklin St 

RENOVATED 
SCHOOLHOUSE 

Great Space 11ft ceil- 
ings, very large, 1 BR 
clean & bright, osp, 

laundry security system, 
Inc hot water and trash 

removal $540/mo 
821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
Franklin House 

Charming loft, carpeted 
floors, appliances, in- 

cludes hot water, laundry 
facilities, off street 
parking. $360./mo. 

821-5599 

WILKES BARRE 
Heat & hot water in- 
cluded. 2 BR, LR, DR, Full 
bath. Front porch, full 
yard w/back deck, ww 
carpeting, Full cellar, 
OSP. $600. Sec. & Ref. 
Req . 883-0361 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
1 bdr cozy apt, close to 
Wilkes University and 
shopping center. W/W 
carpet, $350/mo. + utils, 
+ sec. deposit $475/mo. 
(all utils incld) 208-5747 

eB 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Old River RD. Several 
notches above standard. 
bright, modern, 3 rooms 
& bath, w/w, heat & hot 
water incl. laundry, no 
pets. $380/mo. + sec. 

Call 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE S. 
Very nice apt, definitely 
NOT a drive by! New 
carpet, freshly painted, 
extra Ige. LR (12 x 31), 
DR, nice kit. w/ lots of 
cab. space, 2 BR, 1 bath, 
lots of closet space w/ 
organizers, W/D hook up, 
OSP, NO PETS, $375/mo 
+ utils., lease, refs, & sec. 
Call 675-4634 

boul EU LR hy aa ss, 

Half Doubles 842 

DALLAS 
1/2 double, 2 BR, kit., LR, 
DR, bath, bsmt w/ W/D 
hook up, gas heat, secu- 
rity, lease. NO PETS. 
$475/mo + utils. 675- 
5234 / 477-5214 

FORTY FORT 
2 Dbl. Very exceptional, 
completely renovated. 2 
BR, WW carpet, Tile firs 
and tile counter tops. 
Large breakfast bar, 1 2 
bath, stove, refrig., dish- 
washer, w/D hookup. 2 
zone gas heat. $750 + 
utilities. Ref. req. No pets. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON/LUZERNE 
Lg. 2 dbl. 3 BR, 12 bath, 
Fireplace, Ig. LR & kitch. 
Incl. D/W, refrig. & stove. 
W/D hook-up, Driveway, 
yard, bsmt, attic & ga- 
rage/storage. No pets. 
Lease, refs. & sec. 
$550/mo. + utils. 287-8044 

KINGSTON 
Wright Ave., new re- 
modeled 3 BR, OSP, front 
& rear porches, attic, 
bsmt, all utils incl., $1000 
/ mo. Call 824-7598 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Dorrance Twp., pretty 3 
BR, 2 2 bath, cape cod 
in exc. cond., 1 car ga- 
rage, no pets, $900/mo + 
$1500 Sec., refs, Call 
Dave at C-21 RKS RE. 
474-6307 

PLYMOUTH 
Nottingham St. 2 Lo. 
BR’s, Mod. Kit. & Bath, 
gas heat, $450 mo. + 
Utils. Sec. & Lease. Call 
Pat Silvi 822-5178 ext. 21 

Howell & Jones 

WILKES-BARRE 
(Miners Mills) 

2 bdr, gas heat, nice 
yard, $375/mo. + sec, 
tenant pays utils, Call 

388-2491 or 498-7085 

WYOMING TOWN HOUSE 
2 bdr, L/R, D/R, Kit, 1 2 
bath, full bsmt, front & 
back porches, W/W car- 
pet, OSP, Appliances 
incld, sec, No Pets! utils 
by tenant, Call 655-1270 
OR 655-8928 

  

  

  

  

  

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 

FLORIDA- CLERMONT 
Orlando area 18 mi. from 
Disney. A frame. 1 BR + 
loft. Sleeps 8. Olympic & 
child size pools, play- 
ground adjacent, boat 
launch & beach on large 
lake within walking dis- 
tance. Present rate $442. 
per week. 570-675-1935. 

  

  

Sore 888 
595 BENNET ST. LUZERNE 
Ground level. 

18x30 w/overhead 
door. $300 mo. 
288-2524 or 

288-4235 

995 BENNETT ST. LUZERNE 
Ground level. 

2 overhead doors 
11x12. Space ap- 

prox. 18x50 
$350 mo. 

288-2524 or 
288-4235 

995 BENNETT ST. LUZERNE 
Second Level 

17x26 $225 mo. 
288-2524 or 
288-4235 

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE 
Moosic, 1000/1600sf., 
access |-81. for work- 
shop, industrial, stor- 
age. 346-9948 

  

  

  

  

Call 570-407-3991 or 
288-9809 

KINGSTON 
114 John St. 

Available approx 7/15/01 
Ultra modern 2 double, 7 
rms, 1 or 2 bedrooms 
plus 3rd floor office or 
guest room, garage. Gas 
heat, central air, drywall 
ceilings and walls, lots of 
closets and storage, w/w 
carpeting, window blinds, 
state of the art 
black/white kitchen + 
pantry or breakfast nook, 
all appliances including 
w/d, compactor, DW, mi- 
crowave, toaster oven, 
fridge, stove; glorious 
double-sinked modern 
bath, huge sun and bar- 
b-que deck. $650 month 
+ utilities. 1 Yr lease. 
Require 1st and last 
month plus security de- 
posit. Call 288-0828 and 
leave name and number. 

NANTICOKE 
Conveniently located. 

Large 2 - 3 Br, WW car- 
pet, W/D hook up. rear 

deck. rear yard. No dogs. 
Small pets. Neg. $450. + 

Utils & Sec, 
477-5562 

WEST PITTSTON 
Y2 dbl. 3 br., l/r, d/r, w/w, 
w/d hook-up, kitch appl., 
$495/mo. + utilities. Sec. 
& ref. No pets. Avail 6/15. 
Call 654-3501 

  

  

Apartments 

Furnished 

DALLAS 
Short term, Immediately, 
beautifully furnished, 2 
bdr apt, all cookware 
dishes etc., all utils incld, 
$800/mo. + sec, 675-2486 

WILKES BARRE 

Center City 
3 rooms, new carpet, 

new paint, a/c, heat fur- 
nished. Sec. refs. lease, 

No pets. 824-3730 
Call from 8am to 6pm only. 

845 
  

  

A LL, lpi d’ArRT 

House Rental 850 
  

DALLAS 
3 bdr, 2 v2 bath, LR 
combo w./ fireplace, 2 
car garage, $900/mo. + 
util, sec, ref, required No 
Pets! Call 696-4642 ask 
for Mary after 6pm. 

  

KINGSTON 
3 Br 2 dbl. WW carpet, 
gas heat, OSP. Sec. Ref. 
Lease. No pets. $425 + 
all utilities. 287-2835 

| 5d BVAN OF DRVANA IVAN BD 
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EXETER 

Susquehanna Ave. 
2100 sq. ft., (1st space), 
1800 sq. ft. (2nd space) 
great location, ample 
parking, A/C, heating, 
newly remodeled, Must 
See! $450/$550mo. + 

Utils Call 655-0790 

PERRY PLAZA 
Across from the 

Midway Shopping Center 

  

Stores for rent. 

Wyoming. 693-0319 

RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE 
3,088 sq. ft. (1st space) 
1300 sq. ft. (2nd space) 
(Near Wyoming ) Mall in 
the Pine Mall. 1 mo. free 
rent. Call 824-7598 

KINGSTON 333 Third 
Ave. 3800 sq. ft. of turn- 
key medical space. Avail. 
Immed. 5 Exam rms, 2 
offices, conference rm, 
recept. area, break room, 
etc. Call for more details. 
Humford Realty 

822-5126 

3800 sq. ft. of turnkey 
medical space. Avail 
Immed. 5 Exam rms, 2 
offices, conference rm, 
recept. area, break room, 
etc. Call for more details. 
Humford Realty 

822-5126 

COMMERCIAL 
MULTI-TENANT SPACE 

Vogelbacher Industrial 
Park, Pittston: 10,000 

sq. ft. of distribution 
and/or light manufactur- 
ing space with build-to- 
suit office space located 
in a multi-tenant facility. 
This facility offers 30’ 

  

  

  

  

ceilings, 6” floors, 3- 
phase power, sprin- 
klered, on-site parking. 
Lease rates starting at 
$3.75 per sq. ft. NNN. 

    

Boats & 

Marinas 905 

BASS BOAT SUNBIRD ’91 
- w/ trailor, 16 ft, 50 HP 
Johnson, Johnsom troll 
mtr, FF, exc. cond., all 
access. incl., asking 
$4999 OBO. 696-5090 

STARCRAFT "90 
60 Horsepower mercury, 
easy load trailer. Walk 

through windshield. Live 
well. trolling motor. 
Fish finder. $8500. 

562-1530 

  

    

Boats & 

Marinas 

CHAPIRRIL BON 
16 FT. BOWRIDER, 
fiberglass, 65 hp 
mercury motor, 

galvanized tilt trailer. 
Fully equipped. 

$1000. 346-3497 

RVs & 

Campers 

905 
  

925 
  

PROWLER'91 REGAL 

     
32/2 with Iving rox . 
sleeps 6, fully equipped, very 
good cond, $9,500 570-474- 
7238 or 283-1212 
   

  

Antique & Classic 

Autos 935 

FORD ’55 PICK UP 
78 Lincoln Continental 
460 engine, wood bed & 
running boards. $4,700 
570-542-5134 

  

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 

GMC "36 SIERRA 
4x4, extended cab, 
pw/pl, air, 71K miles. 
LIKE NEW! $15,200 or 
best offer. 836-2988 

or 836-5355 

  

Trucks & Vans 945 

DODGE "69 GRAND 
CARAVAN 

New transmission, fuel 
pump & sending unit. 
Good Condition! 
$2800 or best offer. 

348-0296 

DODGE "89 GRAND 
CARAVAN 

New transmission, fuel 
pump & sending unit. 
Good Condition! 
$2800 or best offer. 

348-0296 

PLYMOUTH "93 VOYAGER 
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